

33 MISC DJ 1769/25
STATE Vs. SHO PS ALIPUR

20.02.2026

Present: IO is absent.

Notice be issued to SHO to file status of DAR, for
NDOH.

Put up for DAR on **25.02.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/20.02.2026